ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND FOND CLUB HESBI GNON Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 311636-72
2 188649-81
3 311636-72
4 311636-72
5 311636-72
6 311636-72

LECOCQ NI COLAS
MOUCHET ROGER

LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS

PRESLES
ARSI MON
PRESLES
PRESLES
PRESLES
PRESLES

Ri ng
Bague

403596022
115864417
104897422
609877122
604099622
403595922

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

1 157783-61
2 157783-61
3 157783-61
4 157783-61
5 157783-61
6 311636-72
7 157783-61
8 311636-72
9 311636-72
157783-61
157783-61
157783-61
311636-72

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
DE TEMMERVAN GUY

LECOCQ NI COLAS

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMVERMAN GUY

LECOCQ NI COLAS

SAMBREV
PRESLES
SAVBREV
PRESLES
PRESLES
SAMBREV
SAMBREV
SAVBREV
PRESLES

MQ Di st anc
9 325224
10 2
19 3
15 4
1 5
18 315472
12 6
4 2
2 3
14 7
3 8
6 9
16 4

101014023
101013823
100978823
101015323
100979523
108615323
101008523
108610123
108915323
101010823
101014923
101014323
108619623

Geneent
Local it

LD
PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

BE 403596022 11. 35460
BE 104897422 11. 52530
BE 609877122 11. 52550
BE 604099622 11. 53030

1 311636-72
2 311636-72
3 311636-72
4 311636-72

LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS

PRESLES
PRESLES
PRESLES
PRESLES

1462. 0979
1354. 6354
1354. 4415
1353. 6666



